Price list OFFSHORE

EIP International College
2018 - Students outside Australia

COURSE TIMES PRICE

General English

20 hours per week

up to 63 weeks Monday to Friday $240pw
Intakes: Weekly

IELTS 20 hours per week

up io 13 weeks Monday to Friday §240pw
Intakes: Weekly

Certificate Il in Business 20 hours over 2 days

22 weeks (18 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $2,805

Certificate lll in Business 20 hours over 2 days

24 weeks (20 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $3,400

Certificate IV in Business 20 hours over 2 days

26 weeks (22 study weeks) intakes: Weekly $3,602

Diploma of Business 20 hours per week

30 weeks (24 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $4,380

Advanced Diploma of Business 20 hours per week

58 weeks (48 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $7,685

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 20 hours per week

32 weeks (26 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $3,168

Diploma of Leadership and Management 20 hours per week

44 weeks (36 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $4,420

Advanced Diploma of Management (Human Resources) 20 hours per week

58 weeks (48 study weeks) intakes: Weekly $§7,424

Advanced Diploma of Leadearship & Management 20 hours per week

72 weeks (60 study weeks) intakes: Weekly $9,360

Certificate |l in Creative Industries (Media) 20 hours per week

20 weeks (16 study weeks) Intakes: Contact EIP $2,700

Certificate Hll in Screen and Media 20 hours per week

24 weeks (20 study weeks) Intakes: Contact EIP $3,500

Certificate IV in Design 20 hours per week

51 weeks (43 study weeks) Intakes: Contact EIP $6,650

Certificate IV in Project Management (Practice) 20 hours per week

24 weeks (20 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly $3,168

Diploma of Project Management 20 hours per week $4,420

34 weeks (28 study weeks) Intakes: Weekly !

: Apphcaﬂon Fee $350 | Extensmn $50 | COE deposit $250 (nor- refundable) ' _
OSHC Single $45 50 per month - Couple $223. 80 - Family 3335 50 (subject ta change without notice by Med:bank Pr\vzve)
~ Other Fees — Payment plan fee: $50 | Late payment fee: $110
COE change fee: $40 | Late Assesment fee: $30 | AUD | Price subject lochange



